Termék
2021/A MAK
2021/B MAK
2022/A MAK
2022/B MAK
2022/C MAK
2023/A MAK
2023/B MAK
2023/C MAK
2024/B MAK
2024/C MAK
2025/B MAK
2025/C MAK
2026/D MAK
2026/E MAK
2026/F MAK
2027/A MAK
2027/B MAK
2028/A MAK
2029/A MAK
2029/B MAK
2030/A MAK
2031/A MAK
2033/A MAK
2038/A MAK
2041/A MAK
REPHUN230221
REPHUN231122
REPHUN240325
REPHUN271010
REPHUN410329

Név
2021/A Magyar Allamkoétvény
2021/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2022/A Magyar Allamkotvény
2022/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2022/C
2023/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2023/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2023/C
2024/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2024/C
2025/B Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2025/C
2026/D Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkotvény 2026/E
Magyar Allamkétvény 2026/F
Magyar Allamkétvény 2027/A
2027/B Magyar Allamkétvény
2028/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2029/B Magyar Allamkotvény
2030/A Magyar Allamkétvény
Magyar Allamkétvény 2031/A
2033/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2038/A Magyar Allamkétvény
2041/A Magyar Allamkétvény

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD230221

REP OF HUNGARY 5.75 USD

REP OF HUNGARY 5.375 USD240325
REP OF HUNGARY 1.75 EUR 271010

REP OF HUNGARY 7.625 USD

ISIN
HU0000402995
HU0000403100
HU0000402524
HU0000403266
HU0000403704
HU0000402383
HU0000403456
HU0000404280
HU0000403068
HU0000403571
HU0000402748
HU0000404058
HU0000403340
HU0000404611
HU0000404934
HU0000403118
HU0000404157
HU0000402532
HU0000404603
HU0000404926
HU0000403696
HU0000403001
HU0000404744
HU0000403555
HU0000404165
US445545AH91
US445545A)57
US445545AL04
X51696445516
US445545AF36

Max mennyiség
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000
50 000 000

100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000
100 000

Eladasi hozam % Vételi hozam %

0,03
0,01
-0,02
-0,01
0,44

0,31
0,66
0,71
0,93
0,99
1,25
1,15
1,21
1,37

1,43
1,57

1,74
1,86
2,14
2,55
2,63

-0,1291

0,0485
-0,0732
-0,4923

2,5189

1,13
1,11
1,08
1,09
1,54

1,41
1,76
1,81
2,03
2,09
2,35
2,25
2,31
2,47

2,53
2,67

2,84
2,9
3,24
3,65
3,73

0,9745

1,1389

1,4067

1,0001

4,0175

Nett6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,5
101,2786
108,2147
102,6824
102,0274
114,309
100,7
102,7694
107,3402
106,1807
118,6271
100,0436
108,1594
101,688
101,4921
110,0924
98,11
137,5884
103,2365

110,7639
113,1451

101,153
106,2848

105,699
110,1064
114,7336
115,9712
114,7822

179,648

Netto6 vételi arfolyam %
99,6
100,6998
106,8346
100,9992
100,5416
111,2476
99,8
100,2034
103,7996
102,3204
113,7501
95,264
102,0938
96,4845
95,9687
103,1458
97,21
128,4955
95,1774

101,2865
102,5738

90,2869

91,6818

89,8324
107,9798
111,7169
111,3421
104,6744
149,1641

Brutt6 eladasi arfolyam %

100,562
102,4841
113,9873
103,531
103,0137
116,7419
100,8771
103,7598
109,7977
107,4067
123,1627
100,4436
109,0635
101,688
101,7222
111,539
98,11
140,9357
104,8858

112,7612
114,7567
101,1592
107,7314
109,4366
111,0022
117,1135
116,3594
115,7075

180,114

Brutt6 vételi arfolyam %

Lejarat
99,662 2021.06.23
101,9053 2021.10.27
112,6072 2022.06.24
101,8478 2022.10.26
101,5279 2022.08.24
113,6805 2023.11.24
99,9771 2023.07.26
101,1938 2023.08.23
106,2571 2024.06.26
103,5464 2024.10.24
118,2857 2025.06.24
95,664 2025.11.26
102,9979 2026.12.22
96,4845 2026.04.22
96,1988 2026.08.26
104,5924 2027.10.27
97,21 2027.04.22
131,8428 2028.10.22
96,8267 2029.05.23
2029.08.22
103,2838 2030.08.21
104,1854 2031.10.22
90,2931 2033.04.20
93,1284 2038.10.27
93,57 2041.04.25
108,8756 2023.02.21
114,0968 2023.11.22
111,7303 2024.03.25
105,5997 2027.10.10
149,6301 2041.03.29

2021.04.21.

Devizanem
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
HUF
usb
usb
usb
EUR
usb



